
Pirin Run 2016 Results

Running General

Rk St N Name Surname YOB Club Cat. 6,3km 10km 13km

1 384 Shaban Mustafa 1978 Champion, Sungurlare М 00:35:15 00:58:28 01:44:37

2 386 Ivan Sirakov 1988 Вариант 5 М 00:35:43 01:00:07 01:49:33

3 390 Martin Prodanov 1999 М20 00:40:48 01:08:45 02:06:07

4 423 Krasimir Chotov 1972 Plovdiv M40 00:40:26 01:08:41 02:06:14

5 425 Geno Uvardov 1983 MUSICPLE ORGASM М 00:39:35 01:07:40 02:06:57

6 424 Ivan Tanchev 1997 Vertical World М20 00:45:33 01:15:34 02:13:43

7 393 Aleksandar Spasov 1993 Ихтиман М 00:39:44 01:07:35 02:15:38

8 365 Dimitar Georgiev 1979 AK "Вихрен" София М 00:44:11 01:15:46 02:16:25

9 395 Antoniya Grigorova 1986 "Вариант5" Търговище F 00:45:06 01:15:53 02:18:29

10 428 Dimitar Trapov 1970 Прилеп Гоце Делчев М45 00:43:23 01:13:23 02:20:12

11 392 Vladimir Gyumov 1991 Бански Старец М 00:43:44 01:13:39 02:20:27

12 364 Ivaylo Petkov 1984 М 00:46:04 01:16:27 02:24:19

13 401 Boris Aleksiev 1999 М20 00:46:26 01:18:45 02:26:06

14 399 Petar Pirovski 1983 М 00:47:20 01:19:44 02:26:47

15 406 Alen Dragolov 1991 Antihot Energomax М 00:43:10 01:13:02 02:27:12

16 421 Lionel Destrignevil 1968 France М45 00:46:35 01:18:29 02:27:18

17 372 Lyubomir Penov 1969 М45 00:46:12 01:18:16 02:28:57

18 382 Mariya Nikolova 1982 F 00:49:45 01:23:11 02:30:16

19 381 Konstantin Atanasov 1981 М 00:47:33 01:23:10 02:31:02

20 379 Krasimir Angelov 1989 М 00:44:05 01:13:58 02:31:56

21 422 Lachezar Hristov 1961 М55 00:48:42 01:22:01 02:33:13

22 375 Stefan Lazarov 1987 ДоброДействай М 00:48:47 01:22:35 02:35:44

23 431 Atanas Dizov 1974 Plovdiv run M40 00:45:38 01:18:17 02:36:40

24 394 Ace Jakimovski 1958 Skok Makedonija М55 00:46:17 01:18:39 02:37:50

25 366 Hristo Dobrev 1987 М 00:49:55 01:23:20 02:39:12

26 403 Kostadin Gyumov 1986 Бански Старец М 00:45:17 01:20:17 02:40:01

27 414 Stanislav Petrov 1988 Lions Legion М 00:53:00 01:25:34 02:41:49

28 420 Marnus Stoltz 1990 ASG Eagles М 00:50:08 01:23:54 02:43:29

29 402 Manol Nikolov 1977 М 00:49:15 01:24:53 02:43:38

30 377 Aleksandyr Smolin 2001 Bela Extreme М20 00:45:26 01:17:20 02:43:49

31 429 Diana Dimitrova 1973 France F40 00:52:03 01:27:27 02:45:24

32 419 Martin Stoimenov 1986 М 00:48:56 01:23:14 02:46:22

33 389 Veselin Deliivanov 1985 Козел М 00:52:09 01:27:05 02:46:39

34 411 Georgi Burgov 1957 Руен - 92 Кюстендил М55 00:49:35 01:23:04 02:48:54

35 370 Ana Daskalova 1972 F40 00:52:55 01:29:34 02:49:41

36 430 Dafinka Todorova 1979 5kmrun F 00:51:57 01:28:03 02:53:32

37 289 Johannes Mayer 1958 Austria М55 00:53:07 01:34:13 02:57:10

38 412 Borislav Lakov 1964 Русе М50 00:54:43 01:32:23 02:59:52

39 404 Mihail Ognyanov 1984 М 00:53:55 01:32:03 03:00:33

40 410 Desislava Tsvetanova 1989 iRun F 00:51:23 01:32:22 03:01:26

41 373 Boyko Stoyanov 1986 Устрем / Илчов баир М 00:50:45 01:26:43 03:01:27

42 409 Ivan Gergov 1993 Plovdiv Run М 00:50:59 01:33:49 03:01:43

43 398 Ivailo Stefanov 1997 М20 00:51:52 01:27:17 03:01:43

44 396 Ivo Kostomberov 1968 5kmrun М45 00:54:48 01:32:46 03:04:34

45 391 Georgi Tomov 1985 М 00:51:35 01:30:46 03:05:23

46 397 Bogdan Yovchev 1968 М45 00:54:08 01:32:42 03:06:34



47 408 Kalin Boevski 1983 М 00:54:59 01:34:56 03:09:10

48 418 Martin Mitin 1986 М 00:50:32 01:28:11 03:10:49

49 388 Boyan Kalchev 1970 М45 00:54:53 01:36:39 03:20:29

50 376 Yuriya Petrova 1987 Plovdivrun F 00:55:18 01:38:48 03:25:32

51 407 Aleko Atanasov 1961 М55 01:06:02 01:54:36 03:28:28

52 317 Konstantin Stoyanov 1994 М 01:03:43 01:51:55 03:36:43

53 380 Konstantina Stoyanova 1996 5kmrun F20 01:07:12 01:53:46 03:40:32

54 367 Stoyu Katrandzhiev 1941 M70 01:04:06 01:52:35 03:41:24

55 374 Dobromir Georgiev 1982 5kmrun М 01:03:57 01:52:25 03:41:51

56 363 Ivo Teodosiev 1984 М 01:08:25 01:57:22 03:48:54

57 426 Galina Grozeva 1990 F 01:05:55 01:54:01 03:53:27

58 427 Dimitar Shterev 1979 М 01:02:34 01:49:53 03:56:01

59 417 Stefan Galibov 1976 M40 01:02:22 01:53:31 04:05:44

60 368 Tsveta Shopova 1996 F20 01:13:39 02:12:09 04:12:00

385 Kiril Nikolov 1982 Вариант 5 М 00:35:07 00:58:28 DNF

387 Ivaylo Kamenarov 1985 М 00:39:30 01:06:08 DNF

405 Filip Dragolov 1988 Green Way М 00:39:24 01:08:47 DNF

400 Stoyan Ganchev 1982 М 00:50:52 01:25:16 DNF

371 Konstantin Kochukov 1981 М 00:50:01 01:25:24 DNF

383 Desislava Nikolcheva 1977 Веселите лосове F 01:03:32 01:49:08 DNF

Biking General

Rk St N Name Surname YOB Club Cat. 26km

1 369 Dimitar Mihaylov 1978 Янтра-Исполин М 01:31:44

2 927 Adam Leng 1984 Olimp / STARS М 01:35:39

3 932 Mincho Ribarev 1984 М 01:36:27

4 914 Kalin Rusev 1972 Veloraptor M40 01:38:36

5 918 Nikolay Kostadinov 1974 Зарата M40 01:40:04

6 940 Fyodor Dragolov 1960 Greenway М55 01:41:14

7 924 Iliya Valkanov 1979 Olimp Bike Team М 01:42:48

8 912 Tsvetan Ivanov 1999 Velocity М20 01:43:37

9 920 Stanimir Statev 1979 Зарата М 01:45:06

10 916 Blagovest Dunin 1986 М 01:49:12

11 923 Ivan Gerov 1982 АлПиринСки М 01:49:25

12 921 Iveta Aleksieva 1992 Bulvelo F 01:49:28

13 939 Mario Velev 1997 Cross М20 01:52:01

14 935 Viktor Avramov 1981 Olimp Bike team М 01:54:03

15 915 Martin Krastev 1978 М 01:54:21

16 908 Angel Angelov 1981 М 01:57:50

17 934 Rosen Naydenov 1985 Olimp Bike Team М 01:57:50

18 917 Mark A. 1978 М 02:03:13

19 907 Andrey Bogolyubov 1977 Катюша М 02:06:27

20 378 Ivan Birnikov 1981 СКИ КЛУБ НСА М 02:07:45

21 931 Plamen Davidov 1963 BEGACH М50 02:11:59

22 933 Viktor Tankov 1979 Veloraptor М 02:12:23

23 922 Ivan Parlapanov 1990 АлПиринСки М 02:12:31

24 937 Svetoslav Neykov 1973 M40 02:15:26

25 929 Yordanka Trenkova 1973 BelaExtreme F40 02:15:43

26 928 Philip Brooks 1965 М50 02:15:55

27 943 Kostadin Hadzhiyski 1979 Олимп байк Разлог М 02:18:35



28 925 Simeon Stoichkov 1988 GreenWay Team М 02:33:20

29 919 Aleksey Petrov 1972 Катюша M40 02:35:52

30 909 Atanas Petrov 1976 M40 02:38:46

31 911 John Sutton 1972 Trail System M40 02:44:37

32 936 Stefan Stoilov 1970 М45 02:53:28

33 913 Mario Dimitrov 1962 Руен-92 Кюстендил М50 02:54:26

34 926 Bozhko Valkanov 1951 Olimp Bike Team М65 03:07:27

35 938 Aleksandar Neykov 2001 М20 03:09:23

36 941 Iliya Sapundzhiev 1978 М 03:17:00

37 942 Ivan Kamenov 1977 М 03:17:01

930 Aleks Ivanov 2001 Bela Extreme М20 DNF

Duathlon

Rk St N Name Surname YOB Club Cat. 26km 29km

1 369 Dimitar Mihaylov 1978 Янтра-Исполин М 01:31:44 02:29:09

2 940 Fyodor Dragolov 1960 Greenway М55 01:41:14 02:48:37

3 923 Ivan Gerov 1982 АлПиринСки М 01:49:25 02:52:56

4 915 Martin Krastev 1978 М 01:54:21 03:08:51

5 931 Plamen Davidov 1963 BEGACH М50 02:11:59 03:25:05

6 929 Yordanka Trenkova 1973 BelaExtreme F40 02:15:43 03:28:42

7 933 Viktor Tankov 1979 Veloraptor М 02:12:23 03:29:33

8 917 Mark A. 1978 М 02:03:13 03:40:54

9 909 Atanas Petrov 1976 M40 02:38:46 04:25:00

Running by category

Rk St N Name Surname YOB Club Cat. 6,3km 10km 13km

1 384 Shaban Mustafa 1978 Champion, Sungurlare М 00:35:15 00:58:28 01:44:37

2 386 Ivan Sirakov 1988 Вариант 5 М 00:35:43 01:00:07 01:49:33

3 425 Geno Uvardov 1983 MUSICPLE ORGASM М 00:39:35 01:07:40 02:06:57

4 393 Aleksandar Spasov 1993 Ихтиман М 00:39:44 01:07:35 02:15:38

5 365 Dimitar Georgiev 1979 AK "Вихрен" София М 00:44:11 01:15:46 02:16:25

6 392 Vladimir Gyumov 1991 Бански Старец М 00:43:44 01:13:39 02:20:27

7 364 Ivaylo Petkov 1984 М 00:46:04 01:16:27 02:24:19

8 399 Petar Pirovski 1983 М 00:47:20 01:19:44 02:26:47

9 406 Alen Dragolov 1991 Antihot Energomax М 00:43:10 01:13:02 02:27:12

10 381 Konstantin Atanasov 1981 М 00:47:33 01:23:10 02:31:02

11 379 Krasimir Angelov 1989 М 00:44:05 01:13:58 02:31:56

12 375 Stefan Lazarov 1987 ДоброДействай М 00:48:47 01:22:35 02:35:44

13 366 Hristo Dobrev 1987 М 00:49:55 01:23:20 02:39:12

14 403 Kostadin Gyumov 1986 Бански Старец М 00:45:17 01:20:17 02:40:01

15 414 Stanislav Petrov 1988 Lions Legion М 00:53:00 01:25:34 02:41:49

16 420 Marnus Stoltz 1990 ASG Eagles М 00:50:08 01:23:54 02:43:29

17 402 Manol Nikolov 1977 М 00:49:15 01:24:53 02:43:38

18 419 Martin Stoimenov 1986 М 00:48:56 01:23:14 02:46:22

19 389 Veselin Deliivanov 1985 Козел М 00:52:09 01:27:05 02:46:39

20 404 Mihail Ognyanov 1984 М 00:53:55 01:32:03 03:00:33

21 373 Boyko Stoyanov 1986 Устрем / Илчов баир М 00:50:45 01:26:43 03:01:27

22 409 Ivan Gergov 1993 Plovdiv Run М 00:50:59 01:33:49 03:01:43

23 391 Georgi Tomov 1985 М 00:51:35 01:30:46 03:05:23

24 408 Kalin Boevski 1983 М 00:54:59 01:34:56 03:09:10



25 418 Martin Mitin 1986 М 00:50:32 01:28:11 03:10:49

26 317 Konstantin Stoyanov 1994 М 01:03:43 01:51:55 03:36:43

27 374 Dobromir Georgiev 1982 5kmrun М 01:03:57 01:52:25 03:41:51

28 363 Ivo Teodosiev 1984 М 01:08:25 01:57:22 03:48:54

29 427 Dimitar Shterev 1979 М 01:02:34 01:49:53 03:56:01

385 Kiril Nikolov 1982 Вариант 5 М 00:35:07 00:58:28 DNF

387 Ivaylo Kamenarov 1985 М 00:39:30 01:06:08 DNF

405 Filip Dragolov 1988 Green Way М 00:39:24 01:08:47 DNF

400 Stoyan Ganchev 1982 М 00:50:52 01:25:16 DNF

371 Konstantin Kochukov 1981 М 00:50:01 01:25:24 DNF

1 390 Martin Prodanov 1999 М20 00:40:48 01:08:45 02:06:07

2 424 Ivan Tanchev 1997 Vertical World М20 00:45:33 01:15:34 02:13:43

3 401 Boris Aleksiev 1999 М20 00:46:26 01:18:45 02:26:06

4 377 Aleksandyr Smolin 2001 Bela Extreme М20 00:45:26 01:17:20 02:43:49

5 398 Ivailo Stefanov 1997 М20 00:51:52 01:27:17 03:01:43

1 423 Krasimir Chotov 1972 Plovdiv M40 00:40:26 01:08:41 02:06:14

2 431 Atanas Dizov 1974 Plovdiv run M40 00:45:38 01:18:17 02:36:40

3 417 Stefan Galibov 1976 M40 01:02:22 01:53:31 04:05:44

1 428 Dimitar Trapov 1970 Прилеп Гоце Делчев М45 00:43:23 01:13:23 02:20:12

2 421 Lionel Destrignevil 1968 France М45 00:46:35 01:18:29 02:27:18

3 372 Lyubomir Penov 1969 М45 00:46:12 01:18:16 02:28:57

4 396 Ivo Kostomberov 1968 5kmrun М45 00:54:48 01:32:46 03:04:34

5 397 Bogdan Yovchev 1968 М45 00:54:08 01:32:42 03:06:34

6 388 Boyan Kalchev 1970 М45 00:54:53 01:36:39 03:20:29

1 412 Borislav Lakov 1964 Русе М50 00:54:43 01:32:23 02:59:52

1 422 Lachezar Hristov 1961 М55 00:48:42 01:22:01 02:33:13

2 394 Ace Jakimovski 1958 Skok Makedonija М55 00:46:17 01:18:39 02:37:50

3 411 Georgi Burgov 1957 Руен - 92 Кюстендил М55 00:49:35 01:23:04 02:48:54

4 289 Johannes Mayer 1958 Austria М55 00:53:07 01:34:13 02:57:10

5 407 Aleko Atanasov 1961 М55 01:06:02 01:54:36 03:28:28

1 367 Stoyu Katrandzhiev 1941 M70 01:04:06 01:52:35 03:41:24

1 395 Antoniya Grigorova 1986 "Вариант5" Търговище F 00:45:06 01:15:53 02:18:29

2 382 Mariya Nikolova 1982 F 00:49:45 01:23:11 02:30:16

3 430 Dafinka Todorova 1979 5kmrun F 00:51:57 01:28:03 02:53:32

4 410 Desislava Tsvetanova 1989 iRun F 00:51:23 01:32:22 03:01:26

5 376 Yuriya Petrova 1987 Plovdivrun F 00:55:18 01:38:48 03:25:32

6 426 Galina Grozeva 1990 F 01:05:55 01:54:01 03:53:27

383 Desislava Nikolcheva 1977 Веселите лосове F 01:03:32 01:49:08 DNF

1 380 Konstantina Stoyanova 1996 5kmrun F20 01:07:12 01:53:46 03:40:32

2 368 Tsveta Shopova 1996 F20 01:13:39 02:12:09 04:12:00

1 429 Diana Dimitrova 1973 France F40 00:52:03 01:27:27 02:45:24

2 370 Ana Daskalova 1972 F40 00:52:55 01:29:34 02:49:41



Biking by category

Rk St N Name Surname YOB Club Cat. 26km

1 369 Dimitar Mihaylov 1978 Янтра-Исполин М 01:31:44

2 927 Adam Leng 1984 Olimp / STARS М 01:35:39

3 932 Mincho Ribarev 1984 М 01:36:27

4 924 Iliya Valkanov 1979 Olimp Bike Team М 01:42:48

5 920 Stanimir Statev 1979 Зарата М 01:45:06

6 916 Blagovest Dunin 1986 М 01:49:12

7 923 Ivan Gerov 1982 АлПиринСки М 01:49:25

8 935 Viktor Avramov 1981 Olimp Bike team М 01:54:03

9 915 Martin Krastev 1978 М 01:54:21

10 908 Angel Angelov 1981 М 01:57:50

11 934 Rosen Naydenov 1985 Olimp Bike Team М 01:57:50

12 917 Mark A. 1978 М 02:03:13

13 907 Andrey Bogolyubov 1977 Катюша М 02:06:27

14 378 Ivan Birnikov 1981 СКИ КЛУБ НСА М 02:07:45

15 933 Viktor Tankov 1979 Veloraptor М 02:12:23

16 922 Ivan Parlapanov 1990 АлПиринСки М 02:12:31

17 943 Kostadin Hadzhiyski 1979 Олимп байк Разлог М 02:18:35

18 925 Simeon Stoichkov 1988 GreenWay Team М 02:33:20

19 941 Iliya Sapundzhiev 1978 М 03:17:00

20 942 Ivan Kamenov 1977 М 03:17:01

1 912 Tsvetan Ivanov 1999 Velocity М20 01:43:37

2 939 Mario Velev 1997 Cross М20 01:52:01

3 938 Aleksandar Neykov 2001 М20 03:09:23

930 Aleks Ivanov 2001 Bela Extreme М20 DNF

1 914 Kalin Rusev 1972 Veloraptor M40 01:38:36

2 918 Nikolay Kostadinov 1974 Зарата M40 01:40:04

3 937 Svetoslav Neykov 1973 M40 02:15:26

4 919 Aleksey Petrov 1972 Катюша M40 02:35:52

5 909 Atanas Petrov 1976 M40 02:38:46

6 911 John Sutton 1972 Trail System M40 02:44:37

1 936 Stefan Stoilov 1970 М45 02:53:28

1 931 Plamen Davidov 1963 BEGACH М50 02:11:59

2 928 Philip Brooks 1965 М50 02:15:55

3 913 Mario Dimitrov 1962 Руен-92 Кюстендил М50 02:54:26

1 940 Fyodor Dragolov 1960 Greenway М55 01:41:14

1 926 Bozhko Valkanov 1951 Olimp Bike Team М65 03:07:27

1 921 Iveta Aleksieva 1992 Bulvelo F 01:49:28

2 929 Yordanka Trenkova 1973 BelaExtreme F40 02:15:43


